Bedford Stuyvesant New Beginnings Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday October 9, 2019 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location
82 Lewis Avenue

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Review of BSNBCS Finances
A. REVIEW OF BSNBCS ACCOUNTS

Discuss

Victor Rivera
Victor Rivera

Lisa-Renée Brown

Review of the School's Monthly Account Balances, Expenses and Enroliment Demographics

B. Presentation by Auditors from PKF O’Connor Davies

Discuss

Lisa-Renée Brown

Discussion and review of the audit findings for FY 2018/19 as reported by the School's auditors.

lll. Discussion of Findings of Financial Audit

A. Vote on Findings of Audit

IV. Old Business

A. Discussion of Old Business, If Any

V. New Business

A. Discussion of New Business; if any

VI. Public Comments

A. Receipt of Public Comments, if any

VII. Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Vote

FYI

FYI

Discuss

Vote

Victor Rivera

Victor Rivera

6:00 PM

5m

6:06 PM
25m

45 m

7:16 PM
10m

7:26 PM

5m

7:31 PM

5m

7:36 PM

5m

7:41 PM

2m

lofl



