

Bedford Stuyvesant New Beginnings Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Wednesday October 9, 2019 at 6:00 PM EDT

Location

82 Lewis Avenue

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Victor Rivera	5 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Victor Rivera	1 m
II. Review of BSNBCS Finances			6:06 PM
A. REVIEW OF BSNBCS ACCOUNTS	Discuss	Lisa-Renée Brown	25 m
Review of the School's Monthly Account Balances, Expenses and Enrollment Demographics			
B. Presentation by Auditors from PKF O'Connor Davies	Discuss	Lisa-Renée Brown	45 m
Discussion and review of the audit findings for FY 2018/19 as reported by the School's auditors.			
III. Discussion of Findings of Financial Audit			7:16 PM
A. Vote on Findings of Audit	Vote	Victor Rivera	10 m
IV. Old Business			7:26 PM
A. Discussion of Old Business, If Any	FYI		5 m
V. New Business			7:31 PM
A. Discussion of New Business; if any	FYI		5 m
VI. Public Comments			7:36 PM
A. Receipt of Public Comments, if any	Discuss		5 m
VII. Closing Items			7:41 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Victor Rivera	2 m